thermosense.co.uksales@thermosense.co.uk 01628 531166
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Thermosense Ltd.
3 detector elements - simplex / duplex code
Simplex (2, 3 or 4-wire) S
Duplex (2-wire only) D
4 probe length (mm) (L1) code
As required to suit your application

D1
PRP Sensor
1 sensor type code
Fabricated RTD (Pt100) Sensor with Miniature Plug (3.0mm Ø only) PMP
Fabricated RTD (Pt1000) Sensor with Miniature Plug (3.0mm Ø only) PMPK
Fabricated RTD (Pt100) Sensor with Standard Plug PRP
Fabricated RTD (Pt1000) Sensor with Standard Plug PRPK
Simplex 2-wire Simplex 3-wire
Simplex 4-wire
Duplex 2-wire
Miniature Termination Options
Simplex 2-wire Simplex 3-wire
Simplex 4-wire
Duplex 2-wire
Standard Termination Options
Optional compression fitting
(section 7)
Optional RTD socket
(section 8)
order code (example) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
PMP - 3.0 - S - 100 - 3 - B - CF30AS - FMJTU
2 probe diameter (316 stainless steel) (D1) code
3.0mm (PMP, PMPK, PRP, PRPK) 3.0
4.5mm (PRP, PRPK only) 4.5
6.0mm (PRP, PRPK only) 6.0
5 wiring configuration code
2-wire (Simplex or Duplex) 2
3-wire (Simplex only) 3
4-wire (Simplex only) 4
6 grade of element accuracy at 0°C accuracy at 100°C code
B ± 0.30°C ± 0.80°C B
A ± 0.15°C ± 0.35°C A
1/3 (Pt100 only) ± 0.08°C ± 0.19°C 1/3
1/5 (Pt100 only) ± 0.05°C ± 0.15°C 1/5
1/10 (Pt100 only) ± 0.03°C ± 0.12°C 1/10
Brass adjustable compression fittings also available. See page 60 for our full range.
7 optional 316 stainless steel compression fitting
(to suit probe diameter)
code